
STEP 2
240 RIVERSIDE

OVERALL HEIGHT

LEG HEIGHT

SEAT HEIGHT

SEAT DEPTH

OVERALL DEPTH

SEAT COMFORT

30"

2"

16.5"

24.5"

36.5"

MEDIUM FIRM

These dimensions are the same for all pieces in group
Measurements are approximate

pick pieces

NOT YET
AVAILABLE

ONLINE

This collection is 
NOT available in leather

 
 

This collection is only available in
the pieces shown 

$799.99

240-15 CORNER

36.5" 36.5"

$699.99

240-10 ARMLESS CHAIR 

31"36.5"

240-02 OTTOMAN

$599.99

31"

36.5"


